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FOR THE DEAL OF YOUR LIFE, BRING YOUR CAR AND YOUR WIFE

.DeVon PLYMOUTH Center
SUMMER SALE

EXECUTIVE CARS & DEMONSTRATORS
  SAVE UP TO $1000

BETTER THAN BRAND NEW!
YES, WE HONESTLY BELIEVE THAT THESE LOW MILEAGE AND CAREFULLY DRIVEN CARS ARE BETTER THAN NEW. 
SERVICED ALMOST DAfLY AND CAREFULLY MAINTAINED FOR BEST PERFORMANCE, THEY ARE NEAR PERFECT.

Stock No. 706

FURY 2-DOOR 
HARDTOP

90S H. P. Golden Command
 ngln*, Torquefllte, p o w   r
 tMrlng, all other extras.

$2807
CAN BE FINANCED

$299
Or (Joed Old Car Down

WE ABSOLUTELY
GUARANTEE

TO

Stock No. 1M

BELVEDERE 
4-DOOR HARDTOP

230 HP. V-l, torquefllte, Pow-
 r steering, radio, heater It
*y*ry oxtri.

$2693
CAN BB FINANCED

$299
Or flood Old Car Down

Stock No. W

SPORTS FURY 
CONVERTIBLE

305 H.P. Goldtn Command 
engine, )o>qu»fllt*, *l*ctrlc 
windows and full powtr.

$3223
CAN BF FINANCED^

$299
Or ftood Old Car Down

Stock No. 151

SAVOY 2-DOOR 
ECONOMY 6

145 H.P. « cylinder angina 
with stick shift. Has full fac 
tory standard aquipment.

$2143
CAN BE FINANCED

$299
Or Good Old Car Down

MEET or BEAT
BUY DURING OUR IMPORT SELLATHON

Stock No. 14«

FURY 4-DOOR 
HARDTOP

7*0 H.P. engine with power 
pak, power steering & brake*, 
torquetllt* transmission.

$2796
CAN B« FINANCED

$299
or Oood Old Cur Down

ANY LEGITIMATE
DEAL ON PRICE

AND TERMS

WEST'S rnTiTTTTVTTlTT r\ A T T^ WORLD'STRIUMPH SALE HIGHEST
STOCK TRADES

Radio, h*at*r, whit* wall <f 
fir*s & oth*r acc«$sor1*$ $ 
at v*ry mod*rat* *xtra
cost.

BRAND NEW DEMONSTORS EXECUTIVE CARS
c c T A T c T-1 ° ESTATE WAGONS 
w A r n M FAMILY S ED AN S
^* ^ ^ **S ™ CHOICB OP OVBR TWENTY

Just like new- few miles

$1100
CAN BE FINANCED

$299
Or Oood Old Car Down

TR-3 ROADSTERS
Hardtopt, Ov*rdriv*«, Wfr* Wh**li

2347
Low mil**** d*mon*trator

Radio, heater, tu-tone fin- $ I **±\J V 

ish, whitewall tire* at slight \ {J / ' 
additional cost.

or Good Old Car On.

SALE! 
USED 
CARS

Inventory

Shows Our

ASKING

PRICE

 

Absolutely 
No Reasonable

Offer 
Refused!

"  

WE MUST 
SELL!

We Will Sell 
ANY CAR
UNDER

DEALER'S
BLUE
BOOK

USED CAR INVENTORY, JULY 15, 1959
DOMESTIC USED CARS
Yr. Male* Cyl.

'58 Chevrolet 8

'57 Mercury 8
'57 Plymouth 8
'57 Dodge 8
'57 Ford 6

'56 Ch*vrolet 8
'56 Ford 8
'56 Plymouth 8
'56 Pontiac 8

'55 Cadillac 8
'55 Chevrolet 8
'55 Buiclc 8
'55 Oldsmobil* 8
'55 Chevrolet 8
'55 Buiclc 8
'55 Plymouth 8
'55 Ford 8
'55 Plymouth 8
'55 Plymouth 6
'55 Ford 8
'55 Ford 8
'55 Plymouth 8
'55 Rambler 6
'55 Rambler 6
55 Rambler 6

'54 Buick 8
|54 Ford 8
'54 Mercury 8
'54 Ford 8

'53 Buick 8
'53 Buick 8
'53 Mercury 8

Model

Bel Air 2-dr.

Monterey 4-dr.
Belvedere 2-dr.
Coronet 2-dr.
Custom 300 2-dr.

Bel Air HT 4-dr.
Country Sed. 4-dr.
Belvedere HT
Chieftain 4-dr.

Coupe DeVille
Stat. Wagon 4-dr.
Cen. Riv. Coup*
Holiday 98 Coupe
Bel Air 4-dr.
Special 4-dr.
Belvedere 4-dr.
Mainline 4-dr.
Plaza Sed. 4-dr.
Plaza Sed. 2-dr.
Fairlane Sed.
Fairlane 2-dr.
Belvedere 4-dr.
Station Wagon
Station Wagon
Station Wagon

Special Riv. Cpe.
Victoria HT
Monterey Sed.
Custom Sed. 2-dr.

Special Sed. 4-dr.
Super Sedan 4-dr.
Monterey HT

Equipment

Radio, heater, Powerglide.........*.........

Radio, heater, Merc., power st*er'g
Radio, heater, Powerflit*....................
Radio, h*at«r, Powerflite....................
Heater and stick shift..........................

Rad., heater, Powerglide, pwr. strg...
Radio, heater, Fordomatic. ...... ..........
Radio, heater, Powerflife, P. S...........
Radio, heater, hydramafic.. ................

Radio, heater, full power. ........j..........
Radio, heater, Powerglide. .................
Radio, heater, Dynaflow, P. S. ............
Radio, heater, full power. .>.................
Radio, heater, Powerglidev.......«~.....
Radio, heater, Dynaflow............ .......
Radio, heater, Powerflite. ........... ........
Radio, heater, stick trans. ..................
Radio, heater, Powerflit*. ..................
Heater, stick shift.. ..............................
Radio, heater, Fordomafic..........   .....
Radio, heater, Fordomafic......;    ......
Radio, heater, Powerflit*.....    .........
Radio, heater, overdriv*. ...................
Radio, heater, overdrive. ...................
Radio, heater, hydramatic.. ...............

Radio, heater, Dynaflow ............ _ ...
Radio, heater, Fordo., P. S.................
Radio, heater, Mercomatic................
Radio, heater ......................................

Radio, heater, stick shift.............N.........
Radio, heater, Dynaflow.. ....................
Radio, heater, Mercomatic................

License

PBB307

SHE322
NEA52I
NGG760
MUD533

GLJ606
GLE462
LER296
DLR339

FYL028
LSM804
KKXI26
BDL339
KRC640
GLF547
JNF539
RRF349
KLX654
LVR367
GLL644
MCX648
KSV580
GPTIIO
RGV762
KSV220

GDT669
KCP422
EJX590
GGW236

GLNI3I
HHE805
KBJ245

IMPORTED USED CARS
'56 Triumph TR3 4

'58 Triumph 4
'58 Renault 4
'58 Renault 4

'57 Volkswagen 4
'57 Renault" 4
'57 Metro 4

'56 Morris 4
'52 MG 4

Soft Top Roadster Heater, w.w. tires................................

Estat* Wagon
Dauphine Sed.
Dauphine Sed.

Sunroof Sedan
Dauphine Sed.
Hardfop Coupe

Sedan 4-dr.
TD Roadster

Heater, tu-ton* .................................
Heater, jfandard ........«...^..»....»......
Heater, sfandard ................ J..«. _ .....

Radio, heater .............................. .....
Radio, heater, auto, clutch... _ *........
Radio, heater ......................................

Radio, heater ............... .......................
Radio, heat*r ............   ......................

MVB063

CBW9IO
PCX872
PCX874

MLG256
MZA893
MYF475

NZHOI8
HDWI22

TRANSPORTATION CARS
'52 Oldsmobil* 8
'52 Ford 6
'52 Buick 8

'5! Chevrolet 6
'5! Pontiac 8

'50 Buick 8

Holiday Coup*
Custom 2-dr.
Riviara Coupe

Sedan 4-dr.
Chieftain 4-dr.

Super 4-dr.

Radio, heater, hydramatic. ................
Radio, heater, Fordomatic.. ........ '.: ..
Radio, heater, DVfla'flow ......*.!»........

Radio, heater . ... ..............................
Radio, heater, hydramatic..................'"
Rfcdio,1 hdater, Dynaflow............,.,k v . .

KEC96I
NNL394
GCN49I

GCC758
NUF450

GUG036

Pric* 
$2195

1795
1695
1695
1195

1695
1595
1495
1195

2395
1595
1395
1395
1395
1195
1195
995
895
795
1195
995
795
1295
1395
1495

9<?5 
795 
795 
695

595
695
895

1895

1695
1395
1395

1695
1295
1295

795
1195

695
495
495

295 
2*5

19$

DeVON PLYMOUTH-TRIUMPH CENTER
FAirfax 
8-6161

1600 CABRILLO AVENUE 
TORRANCE

NEvada 
6-6223

Rambler***
Texas Room 

and Value

Rhode Island

cost of 

operation
. . . fl'OfN

HUNT RAMBLER
Get Your Part of Our Low Overhead Savings

402 A SCO W«fjf An«h«lm 
Tl 5-3646 WILMINOTON Tl 3-3648

BMW
50 MILES PER GALLON 

as low as

'895
Hunt Rambler Sales

500 W. Anaheim
TE 5-5648

'57 Volkswagen
t-door Md*n, factory »qulpp«d. H*t 
radio, healer and whit* wait.

$1595

RIVIERA
VOLKSWAGEN

I 1*01 PMfftt CM* Hwv 
M*rmo»* P* «-14N 

Wi MitD YOUR TRADi-IN*

RAMBLER '55
Thl< it the popular economy model 
equipped with gut saving OVBR> 
DRIVf, bit radio, 1*m*jt w«»th*r- 
 v* *'r conditioning type heater, 
thows pride of ownership In Itt 
<l*an «n<j tootlm* finish and Infer 
ior Wf down or $14 70 per month. 

This rar carries BOB SBAVfR 1J- 
month end H.AOO-mile (juarante*. 

trt«| *Mh*nf«.

'56 Buick
Special 2-door hardtop. 
Automate franiminlon. 

Weet-End Special

$995
Les Arkenberg, Inc.

'6arrt»ne Ford Dealer"

161st St. & Vermont
DA 9-1184 FA 1-0434 

Open Eve*. & Sunday
" UY FOR LISI 

FROM Lit''

'II Itudebeker Sedan, RAH, w.w., ori 
ginal finish and upholstery In per 
fect condition 110 down, M week.

1*32 W. RoMcr*n«, Oardena 
DA J-«tt FA 1-2171

'II Cadillac Convtrtrblt, R*H, auto., 
full power, w.w. tlrot, n*w top. 
Exceptional running cond. 110 
down, 110 week.

1AMW. Rosecrans, Garden* 
DA 3*777 PA t-llW

FORD '56 WAGON
A beauty Ideal family car, lust 
what you ordered for that summer 
vacation. New car trad* by Comp* 

College Professor. Has radio, 
heater, ate. Com* in and inspect It 
whether you buy or not. Rig Ml* 
IV* flown or U.I 10 per month. Lib 
eral trade In and R dav fr*« trial 
»*ch«na* This car carries BOB 
BEAVER'S it-month and 15,000 
mil* guarantee, i year parts and 

laker tuarafrt** available.

ItSO FORD V» ten F.U., RAH, 04. 
rubber all around. Runs perfect. 
110 down, t* week.

1*37 W««t Rosecrans, Oardena 
DA 3-1922 FA 1-2171

'55Chev. Bel Air
<pt. Cpe., P. G , R&H. $l?»«. 

BOB BEAVER PONTIAC 
?00 Pacific Coast Hwv., Horm9«a 
Bfnch. FR <-A»3l. Open dally and 
Sunday 'til 10 p. m.

'56 Oldsmobile
Super '88' 2-door custom. 
Upholstery, body sharp 
condition.

Mechanical Special

$1095
Les Arkenberg, Inc.

"G .rd»na Ford Dealer"

161st St. & Vermont
DA 9-1 184 FA 1-0434 

Open Eves. & Sunday
"BUY FOR LISS 

FROM 'BS"

'» CHIV. <4 ten Pick-Up. (Vxxl
rubber all around, running perfect. 
SiO down

143? w. ROMcram, Oardena 
DA 3-1233 FA 1-2171

'31 Chav. Bel Air, Hardtop, stick 
shift, RAH, w.w., 110 down, 14 
week.

1632 W. Rosecrans, Oardena 
DA 3-1232 FA 1-2171

'56 Volkswagen
Delivery van, factory *flulpp*d  
Ilk* new.

$1295

RIVIERA
VOLKSWAGEN

1401 Pacific Co«»t Hwy.
H*rmo«a FR «-34M

WE NEED YOUR TRADE-INS

'55 Nash Rambler Station Wagon, 
RAH, w.w. tires, stick shift, over 
drive. 110 down, If week.

1A33 W. Rosecrens, Garden* 
DA 3-1222 PA 1-2171

'57 Volvo
Radio and Heater.

$10 Down

LAWNDALE
MOTOR* 

AUTHORIZID SIMCA

15400 Hawthorn* Blvd.

OS 9-2245

Take Over Payments
'.M CHevROLRT, fdoor i*d«n. 
<ully factory equipped. Radio and 
hMt*r, white *M* wall*, gorgemts 
or**n finish. Take over for M* 
down and M* M month. Call fi 

nance manager, PR 4-tt4*

Cabrillo Motors
Mercury-Edsel-Lincoln-English Ford

Used Car Specials
FULL 

PRICE

'54BUICK...............$695
Century 4-door sedan.

'55 PLYMOUTH V-8 ...... $695
4-door sedan.

'53 CHEVROLET......... $395
2-door sedan.

'54 PONTIAC............$395
2-door sedan.

'50 CHEVROLET......... $95
Convertible. Hurry!

'51 FORD ............... $95
Convertible

'57 Lincoln Premiere ... $2495
4-door hardtop. Like new. Full power.

'58 Edsel Corsair ...... $1995
4-door hardtop. New car guarantee. Full pow 
er. 3 to choose from.

'55 Olds Convertible ... $ 1295
Super "88". New top and tires, like new inside 
and out. Full power.

California's Easiest Trading Dealer 
"Fantastic Savings on New Cars"

CABRILLO MOTORS
Mercury, Edsel, Lincoln, English Ford

1850 South Pacfic Ave.

"Authorized Sales & Service 1

WHERE SERVICE

COMES FIRST!

*M.G.-Morrif * Renault
*Au$tin Healey *Dauphin*
* Austin A-55 * P*ug»out
*Magn*tt*

ALL CARS CARRY 36,000-MILE GUARANTEE 
AUTHORIZED FACTORY FOREIGN CAR DEALER

445 E. ANAHEIM, WILMINGTON, TE 4-8595 
505 S. PACIFIC AVE., TE 3-7539, SAN PEDRO

Thd largest Import D*aler 
>n ih> Hurbor Ar*>»

Ford, Late '55 V-8
CUSTOMLINR Fordor sedan with 
oas wvine overdrive, hlo dual-ton* 
radio, heater*. Premium whltewull 
tlrw and many other extras, lust 
* nun* of the throttle and it 
file* like the wind with one firmer 
eat* of steering and   cradle-like 
ride you'll never forget. Come In 
ind browse around RIO SALE, 
MW, ensy payments with bank fi 
nancing.

BOB BEAVER PONTIAC 
900 Pacific CoaM Hwv., Hermos* 
Beach. FR 4-«'31. Open daily and 
Sunday 'til 10 p. m.

TE 3-3577 Son Pedro SP 5-1935

Open Evenings and Sundays
1fS4 CHIV. Vfc ton P.U **eell*nt run- 

nln* cond. Well cared for Mutt 
M* this one I HO down. M week.

Ul? w. Roeecrani, Oardena 
DA 3IJ7J FA1-W1

1*M OMC m ton, lent wheel b*M, 
auto. tran« , cab and ehatilt. Man 
had very llttl* u»e HO down, 110 
week.

1*31 w. Moaccrana, Oardcn* 
DA J-MM FA 1411

I'M INTfUNATIONAL Carry-All % 
ton, original flnlnh Intlde A out. 
V*rv very well eared for. 110 
down, $7 week.

U.17 W. Ro**erani. Cardan* 
DA 34777 PA 1-1171

'55 Buick
Special 2-dr. hardtop. Runs 
and loob good.

Mechanical Special

$345
Les Arkenberg, Inc.

'Gardena Ford Dealer"

161st St. & Vermont
DA 9-1 184 FA 1-0434 

Open Eves. & Sunday
" UY FOR LESS 

FROM LES"

Lawndale Motors
Authorized"SIMCA"

'59 SIMCA $99 DOWN

CHRYSLER ECONOMY CAR

'55 T-BIRD

) IUICK Riviera, Hardtop, Dvna., 
RAH, W W tirei, or la. throughout, 
110 down, »4 week.

1AM W. Romrane, O*rd*r»* 
DA J4MJ FA 1-J1M

'SI Pontlac RonnevHtt engine. §e- 
lonaed to (oral  nglneer nam«>d 
Arth Y«t»« if* gorgeoujt, nmitive- 
ly th* fln«»t thing on whwln Wh** 
vou »fart of In low voo te^l as 
'hough you *r» nhot out of « rork- 
M. Stick drive, power »**ti, rudla, 
heater, custom whit* wall tiros, 
tome In and Inspect this b*ai;tv 
whether you buy or not. BIO SALE, 
priced dirt cheap. ! * down. Small 
down payment and liberal trad* 
Allowance*. Rob Re*v*r Pontiac, 
»00 Pacific Co*»et Highway, Her- 
mo»a teach. FK t -AWI.

1fS7 CHKV. '4~ton P.U. Exceptional 
well cared for, HO down, $7 week. 

1AU W RMoerant. Oard*na 
DA Mm FA 1-t171

V-o   AII Models Available

42.6 Miles per Gallon

Lawndale Motors
Your Nearest Authorized Simca Deaftr 

By Chrysler Corporation

15400 Hawthorne Blvd.
(2 blocks north of Manhattan ieacti ilvd.)

OS 9-2245 

Open Evenings and Sunday 'tl! 9 p.m.

*


